Releases - October 29, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

334541
253235
335684
333519
334147
254447
335469
258657
282071
300748
277663
264813
148866
286150
239896
315670
158802

Sands
Lyon
Brown
Ladd
McClintock
Copeland
Puckett
Galloway
Hagan
Huber
Mack
Windom
Eaves
McGuire
Milburn
Marks
Porter

David
James
Jacob
Danielle
Robert
Kristi
Tara
James
Paul
Shannon
Raymond
Louis
Howard
Adam
Jacob
Meredith
Keith

J
T
Lynn

Junior
M

L
Alfonso
T

Clannon
Kristin
Edward

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Kentucky State Reformatory
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Barren County Detention Center

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Powell County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Taylor County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



