DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
334541 Sands	David	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253235 Lyon	James	T	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335684 Brown	Jacob	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333519 Ladd	Danielle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334147 McClintock	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254447 Copeland	Kristi		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
335469 Puckett	Tara		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258657 Galloway	James	Junior	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282071 Hagan	Paul	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300748 Huber	Shannon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277663 Mack	Raymond	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264813 Windom	Louis	Alfonso	Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148866 Eaves	Howard	T	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286150 McGuire	Adam		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239896 Milburn	Jacob	Clannon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315670 Marks	Meredith	Kristin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158802 Porter	Keith	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)